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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1114C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118094

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Jack A Milligan

Linda L Milligan

633 Kingfisher Ln Apt H
Woodbury MN 55125-1838
*667 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/7/2011

SYNDICATE NO. 3 ADDITION LOT 19
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

17,908.93
1.00
1.00
1.00

$17,908.93
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$18,048.93

35-29-23-11-0129

Pompilio Nunez
554 Bellows St
Saint Paul MN 55107-2747

*620 MARYLAND AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 6/7/2011

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 12
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,525.47
1.00
1.00
1.00

$12,525.47
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$12,665.47

29-29-22-12-0091

Total Demolition: $30,434.40
Total DSI Admin Fee: $230.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $40.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $30,714.40
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $30,714.40

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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