14:42:53 6/30/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1114C Assn Resolution #:	nt: 118094	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Jack A Milligan	SYNDICATE NO. 3 ADDITION LOT 19	Demolition	1.00	17,908.93	\$17,908.93	35-29-23-11-0129
Linda L Milligan	BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
633 Kingfisher Ln Apt H		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Woodbury MN 55125-1838		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*667 LAFOND AVE		**** O 177	deded		\$18,048.93	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 6/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Pompilio Nunez	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S ADDITION TO			12,525.47		29-29-22-12-0091
554 Bellows St	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 12	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	2) 2) 22 12 00)1
Saint Paul MN 55107-2747	BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*620 MARYLAND AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$12,665.47	
*Pending as of: 6/7/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
•	** PLEASE NOTE **					
			- – – – – -			
Total Demolition:	\$30,434.40					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$230.00					
Total Attarney Fact	\$40.00 \$10.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$30,714.40					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$30,714.40					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)